
1 100% Monday, May 2, 2022 Sunday, May 8, 2022

Summer Ashore Graduate I

Week # Refund % Beginning Ending

Week # Refund % Beginning Ending

2 40% Monday, May 9, 2022 Sunday, May 15, 2022

3 20% Monday, May 16, 2022 Sunday, May 22, 2022

4 0% Monday, May 23, 2022 Friday, June 24, 2022

Summer Ashore Undergraduate I

Week # Refund % Beginning Ending

1 100% Monday, May 2, 2022 Wednesday, May 4, 2022

2 35% Thursday, May 5, 2022 Sunday, May 8, 2022

3 0% Monday, May 9, 2022 Friday, May 20, 2022

Summer Ashore Graduate II

1 100% Monday, June 27, 2022 Sunday, July 3, 2022

2 40% Monday, July 4, 2022 Sunday, July 10, 2022

3 20% Monday, July 11, 2022 Sunday, July 17, 2022

4 0% Monday, July 18, 2022 Friday, August 19, 2022

Summer Ashore Graduate I ends on June 24, 2022

Summer Ashore Undergraduate I ends on May 20, 2022

Summer Ashore Graduate II ends on August 19, 2022



3 0% Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Friday, August 12, 2022

1 100% Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Monday, July 18, 2022

2 25% Tuesday, July 19, 2022 Monday, July 25, 2022

Summer Ashore Undergraduate III

Week # Refund % Beginning Ending

1 100% Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Monday, July 11, 2022

Summer Ashore Undergraduate II

Week # Refund % Beginning Ending

2 25% Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Monday, July 18, 2022

3 0% Tuesday, July 19, 2022 Friday, August 5, 2022

Summer Ashore Graduate II ends on August 19, 2022

Summer Ashore Undergraduate II ends on August 5, 2022

Summer Ashore Undergraduate II ends on August 12, 2022


	Summer 22

